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Single Row Inline 
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“A” Hex 

60°  

 

 

“F” NPT 
“D”“C”

“B” “E” NPT 

Both Ends 

Manifold 

Style 

Number of 

Ports 

Port Size 

“F” (NPT) 
“C” (Inches) “D” (Inches) 

Hex Size 

“A” (Inches) 

Inlet Size 

“E” (NPT) 

Length 

“B” (Inches) 

A1 4 1/4" 2.25 2.00 1.75 1" 10.50 

A1 8 1/4" 2.25 2.00 1.75 1" 18.50 

B1 4 3/8" 2.50 2.00 2.50 1-1/2" 11.00 

B1 8 3/8" 2.50 2.00 2.50 1-1/2" 19.00 

How to Order 

 

HEX Size  # #   - # # - COLOR     SPECIFY Color 

A – 1.75         Black 

B – 2.50          Blue 

          Green 

NUMBER OF PORT ROWS          NUMBER OF PORTS    Red 

1 – Single Inlet         Purple 

2 – Double Offset        Other 

          Non-Anodized 
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Double Row      
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How to Order 

 

HEX Size  # #   - # # - COLOR     SPECIFY Color 

A – 1.75         Black 

B – 2.50          Blue 

          Green 

NUMBER OF PORT ROWS          NUMBER OF PORTS    Red 

1 – Single Inlet         Purple 

2 – Double Offset        Other 

          Non-Anodized 

Manifold 

Style 

Number of 

Ports 

Port Size 

“F” (NPT) 
 “C” (Inches) “D” (Inches) “E” (Inches) 

Hex Size 

“A” (Inches) 

Inlet Size 

“E” (NPT) 

Length 

“B” (Inches) 

A2 8 1/4" 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.75 1" 10.50 

A2 16 1/4" 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.75 1" 18.50 

B2 8 3/8" 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.50 1-1/2" 11.00 

B2 16 3/8" 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.50 1-1/2" 19.00 

“A” HEX 

60°  

 

 

“F” NPT 
“D”“C”

 

“B”

“E”

 

“G” NPT 

Both Ends 
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Single Row Inline 

Port Style 1 
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How to Order 

 

HEX Size  # #   - # # - COLOR     SPECIFY Color 

C – 1.50         Black 

D – 2.25          Blue 

          Green 

NUMBER OF PORT ROWS          NUMBER OF PORTS    Red 

1 – Single Inlet         Purple 

2 – Double Offset        Other 

          Non-Anodized 

“A” OCT 

45°  

“E” NPT 

Both Ends 

“F” NPT 
“D”“C”

“B”

Manifold 

Style 

Number of 

Ports 

Port Size 

“F” (NPT) 
“C” (Inches) “D” (Inches) 

Hex Size 

“A” (Inches) 

Inlet Size 

“E” (NPT) 

Length 

“B” (Inches) 

C1 4 1/4" 2.25 2.00 1.50 3/4” 10.50 

C1 8 1/4" 2.25 2.00 1.50 3/4” 18.50 

D1 4 3/8" 2.50 2.00 2.25 1-1/4" 11.00 

D1 8 3/8" 2.50 2.00 2.25 1-1/4" 19.00 
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Single Row Inline 

Port Style 1 
PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

How to Order 

 

HEX Size  # #   - # # - COLOR     SPECIFY Color 

C – 1.50         Black 

D – 2.25         Blue 

          Green 

NUMBER OF PORT ROWS          NUMBER OF PORTS    Red 

1 – Single Inlet         Purple 

2 – Double Offset        Other 

          Non-Anodized 

“A” OCT 

45°  

“G” NPT 

Both Ends 

“F” NPT 
“D”“C”

“B”

“E”

Manifold 

Style 

Number of 

Ports 

Port Size 

“F” (NPT) 
 “C” (Inches) “D” (Inches) “E” (Inches) 

Hct Size 

“A” (Inches) 

Inlet Size 

“E” (NPT) 

Length 

“B” (Inches) 

C2 8 1/4" 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.50 3/4" 10.50 

C2 16 1/4" 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.50 3/4" 18.50 

D2 8 3/8" 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.25 1-1/4" 11.00 

D2 16 3/8" 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.25 1-1/4" 19.00 
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Hex-Clamps PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
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A-Clamp 

B-Clamp 
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Oct-Clamps PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
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C-Clamp 

D-Clamp 
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2 PORTS 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-2 1/8” 1.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 0 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-2 1/8” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-2 1/4” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-2 1/4” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-2 3/8” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-2 1/8” 3.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 0 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-2 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-2 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-2 1/4” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-2 3/8” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-2 1/4” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-2 3/8” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-2 1/2" 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-2 3/4" 6.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-2 1/4" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-2 3/8” 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-2 1/2" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-2 3/4" 6.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-2 1/8” 1.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 0 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-2 1/8” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-2 1/4” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-2 1/4” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-2 3/8” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-2 1/8” 3.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 0 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-2 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-2 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-2 1/4” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-2 3/8” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-2 1/4” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-2 3/8” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-2 1/2" 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-2 3/4" 6.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-2 1/4" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-2 3/8” 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-2 1/2" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-2 3/4" 6.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 



 

11 

PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

2 PORTS 180° 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-2 1/8” 1.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 0 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-2 1/8” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-2 1/4” 2.37 0.88 1.25 0.88 0 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-2 1/4” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-2 3/8” 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-2 1/8” 3.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 0 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-2 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-2 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 0 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-2 1/4” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-2 3/8” 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-2 1/4” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-2 3/8” 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-2 1/2" 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-2 3/4" 6.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 0 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-2 1/4" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-2 3/8” 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-2 1/2" 5.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-2 3/4" 6.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 0 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-3 1/8” 2.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-3 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-3 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-3 1/4” 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-3 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-3 1/8” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-3 1/4” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-3 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-3 1/4” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-3 3/8” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-3 1/2" 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-3 3/4" 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-3 1/4" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-3 3/8” 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-3 1/2" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-3 3/4" 9.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 3.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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3 PORTS 90° 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-3 1/8” 2.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-3 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-3 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-3 1/4” 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-3 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-3 1/8” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-3 1/4” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-3 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-3 1/4” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-3 3/8” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-3 1/2" 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-3 3/4" 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-3 1/4" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-3 3/8” 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-3 1/2" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-3 3/4" 9.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 3.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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3 PORTS 180° 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-3 1/8” 2.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-3 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-3 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-3 1/4” 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-3 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-3 1/8” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-3 1/4” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-3 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-3 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-3 1/4” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-3 3/8” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-3 1/2" 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-3 3/4" 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-3 1/4" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-3 3/8” 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-3 1/2" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-3 3/4" 9.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 3.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-4 1/8” 3.25 0.70 1.00 0.75 1.50 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-4 1/8” 4.12 0.88 1.25 0.88 1.75 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-4 1/4” 4.12 0.88 1.25 0.88 1.75 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-4 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-4 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-4 1/8” 6.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-4 1/8” 6.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 3.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-4 1/4” 6.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 3.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-4 1/4” 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-4 3/8” 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-4 1/4” 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-4 3/8” 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-4 1/2" 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-4 3/4" 12.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 6.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-4 1/4" 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-4 3/8” 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-4 1/2" 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-4 3/4" 12.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 6.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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4 PORTS 90° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-4 1/8” 3.25 0.70 1.00 0.75 1.50 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-4 1/8” 4.12 0.88 1.25 0.88 1.75 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-4 1/4” 4.12 0.88 1.25 0.88 1.75 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-4 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-4 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-4 1/8” 6.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-4 1/8” 6.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 3.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-4 1/4” 6.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 3.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-4 1/4” 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-4 3/8” 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-4 1/4” 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-4 3/8” 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-4 1/2" 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-4 3/4" 12.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 6.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-4 1/4" 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-4 3/8” 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-4 1/2" 9.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 4.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-4 3/4" 12.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 6.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 
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D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

4 PORTS 180° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-4 1/8” 2.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-4 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-4 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-4 1/4” 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-4 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-4 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-4 1/8” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-4 1/4” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-4 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-4 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-4 1/4” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-4 3/8” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-4 1/2" 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-4 3/4" 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-4 1/4" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-4 3/8” 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-4 1/2" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-4 3/4" 9.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 3.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

5 PORTS 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-5 1/8” 4.00 0.70 1.00 0.75 2.25 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-5 1/8” 5.00 0.88 1.25 0.88 2.62 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-5 1/4” 5.00 0.88 1.25 0.88 2.62 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-5 1/4” 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-5 3/8” 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-5 1/8” 7.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-5 1/8” 7.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 4.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-5 1/4” 7.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 4.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-5 1/4” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-5 3/8” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-5 1/4” 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-5 3/8” 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-5 1/2" 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-5 3/4" 15.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-5 1/4" 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-5 3/8” 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-5 1/2" 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-5 3/4" 15.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 
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D E 

B NPT 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

5 PORTS 90° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-5 1/8” 4.00 0.70 1.00 0.75 2.25 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-5 1/8” 5.00 0.88 1.25 0.88 2.62 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-5 1/4” 5.00 0.88 1.25 0.88 2.62 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-5 1/4” 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-5 3/8” 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-5 1/8” 7.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-5 1/8” 7.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 4.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-5 1/4” 7.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 4.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-5 1/4” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-5 3/8” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-5 1/4” 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-5 3/8” 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-5 1/2" 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-5 3/4" 15.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-5 1/4" 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-5 3/8” 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-5 1/2" 12.00 2.68 3.44 2.25 6.75 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-5 3/4" 15.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 
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G 

D E 

B NPT 

J Dia 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

5 PORTS 180° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-5 1/8” 2.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-5 1/8” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-5 1/4” 3.25 0.88 1.25 0.88 0.88 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-5 1/4” 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-5 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-5 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-5 1/8” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-5 1/4” 4.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-5 1/4” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-5 3/8” 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-5 1/4” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-5 3/8” 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-5 1/2" 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-5 3/4" 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-5 1/4" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-5 3/8” 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-5 1/2" 7.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 2.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-5 3/4" 9.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 3.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-6 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-6 1/8” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-6 1/4” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-6 1/4” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-6 3/8” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-6 1/8” 9.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-6 1/8” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-6 1/4” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-6 1/4” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-6 3/8” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-6 1/4” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-6 3/8” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-6 1/2" 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-6 3/4" 18.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 12.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-6 1/4" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-6 3/8” 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-6 1/2" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-6 3/4" 18.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 12.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

6 PORTS 

J Dia 

I NPT 
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D E 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

6 PORTS 90° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-6 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-6 1/8” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-6 1/4” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-6 1/4” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-6 3/8” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-6 1/8” 9.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-6 1/8” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-6 1/4” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-6 1/4” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-6 3/8” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-6 1/4” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-6 3/8” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-6 1/2" 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-6 3/4" 18.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 12.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-6 1/4" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-6 3/8” 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-6 1/2" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-6 3/4" 18.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 12.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 
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D E 

B NPT 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

6 PORTS 180° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-6 1/8” 4.75 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-6 1/8” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-6 1/4” 5.88 0.88 1.25 0.88 3.50 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-6 1/4” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-6 3/8” 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-6 1/8” 9.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-6 1/8” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-6 1/4” 9.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 6.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-6 1/4” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-6 3/8” 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-6 1/4” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-6 3/8” 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-6 1/2" 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-6 3/4" 18.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 12.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-6 1/4" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-6 3/8” 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-6 1/2" 14.25 2.68 3.44 2.25 9.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-6 3/4" 18.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 12.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

7 PORTS 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-7 1/8” 5.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-7 1/8” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-7 1/4” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-7 1/4” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.38 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-7 3/8” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 5.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-7 1/8” 10.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 5.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-7 1/8” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-7 1/4” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-7 1/4” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-7 3/8” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-7 1/4” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-7 3/8” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-5 1/2" 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-7 3/4" 21.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 15.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-7 1/4" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-7 3/8” 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-7 1/2" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-7 3/4" 21.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 15.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 
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PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

7 PORTS 90° 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-7 1/8” 5.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-7 1/8” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-7 1/4” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-7 1/4” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.38 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-7 3/8” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 5.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-7 1/8” 10.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 5.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-7 1/8” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-7 1/4” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-7 1/4” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-7 3/8” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-7 1/4” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-7 3/8” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-5 1/2" 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-7 3/4" 21.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 15.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-7 1/4" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-7 3/8” 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-7 1/2" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-7 3/4" 21.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 15.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

J Dia 
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7 PORTS 180° 
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(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-7 1/8” 5.50 0.70 1.00 0.75 3.75 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-7 1/8” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-7 1/4” 6.75 0.88 1.25 0.88 4.38 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-7 1/4” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.38 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-7 3/8” 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 5.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-7 1/8” 10.75 0.70 1.00 1.50 5.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-7 1/8” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-7 1/4” 10.75 0.88 1.25 1.50 7.50 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-7 1/4” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-7 3/8” 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-7 1/4” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-7 3/8” 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-5 1/2" 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-7 3/4" 21.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 15.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-7 1/4" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-7 3/8” 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-7 1/2" 16.50 2.68 3.44 2.25 11.25 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-7 3/4" 21.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 15.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

SS-2-8 1/8” 6.25 0.70 1.00 0.75 4.50 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

SS-3-8 1/8” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-4-8 1/4” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

SS-5-5 1/4” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-6-8 3/8” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-7-8 1/8” 12.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

SS-8-8 1/8” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-9-8 1/4” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

SS-10-8 1/4” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-11-8 3/8” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

SS-12-8 1/4” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-13-8 3/8” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-14-8 1/2" 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-15-8 3/4" 24.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 18.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

SS-16-8 1/4" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-17-8 3/8” 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-18-8 1/2" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

SS-19-8 3/4" 24.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 18.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 

H 

F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

J Dia 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

90-SS-2-8 1/8” 6.25 0.70 1.00 0.75 4.50 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-3-8 1/8” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-4-8 1/4” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-5-5 1/4” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-6-8 3/8” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-7-8 1/8” 12.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

90-SS-8-8 1/8” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-9-8 1/4” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

90-SS-10-8 1/4” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-11-8 3/8” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

90-SS-12-8 1/4” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-13-8 3/8” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-14-8 1/2" 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-15-8 3/4" 24.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 18.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

90-SS-16-8 1/4" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-17-8 3/8” 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-18-8 1/2" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

90-SS-19-8 3/4" 24.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 18.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

I NPT 
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F 

C 
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D E 

B NPT 

J Dia 
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Part No. B C D E F G H I J 

180-SS-2-8 1/8” 6.25 0.70 1.00 0.75 4.50 0.50 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-3-8 1/8” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-4-8 1/4” 7.62 0.88 1.25 0.88 5.25 0.75 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-5-5 1/4” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-6-8 3/8” 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-7-8 1/8” 12.25 0.70 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/4” 0.170 

180-SS-8-8 1/8” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-9-8 1/4” 12.25 0.88 1.25 1.50 9.00 0.88 3/8” 0.200 

180-SS-10-8 1/4” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-11-8 3/8” 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 0.88 1/2” 0.200 

180-SS-12-8 1/4” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-13-8 3/8” 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-14-8 1/2" 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-15-8 3/4" 24.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 18.00 1.50 1” 0.265 

180-SS-16-8 1/4" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-17-8 3/8” 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-18-8 1/2" 18.75 2.68 3.44 2.25 13.50 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

180-SS-19-8 3/4" 24.00 2.68 3.44 3.00 18.00 1.50 1-1/2” 0.375 

J Dia 
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F 

C 

G 

D E 

B NPT 

I NPT 



 

30 

WWW.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM• SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM  • 
(616) 456-6043 • FAX: (616) 456-8849 

Custom Manifold 

Request 
PHONE: (616) 456-6043 
FAX: (616) 456-8849 

SALES@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.COM 

 

OR send a print... 

EMAIL: sales@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.com 

FAX: (616) 456-8849 

RFQ’s: Email or fax.  Usually Processed in less than 24 hours 

Additional information available on-line at 

www.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.com 

TYPE OF MANIFOLD –    

Hexagon   Octagon   Square   Other    

MATERIAL –  

Aluminum    Stainless   Brass    Other    

SIZE OF MANIFOLD – Inches    x Inches   

INLET/OUTLET (SIZE) –  

NPT (size)   SAE (size)   G (size)   Other    

PORTS (SIZE) –  

NPT (size)   SAE (size)   G (size)   Other    

NUMBER OF PORTS –      

ROW OF PORTS – 

Single Inline   Double Offset    

Single (SS)   90 (90-SS)   180 (180-SS)    

FIRST PORT –   (Inches off the Ends) 

DISTANCE BEWTEEN PORTS –      

MOUNTING HOLES (LOCATION) –  No   Yes   (Location)  
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   EMAIL: sales@PAMARKMANIFOLDS.com 

FAX: (616) 456-8849 

PHONE: (616) 456-6043 

 

Additional information available on-line at 
www.PAMARKMANIFOLDS.com 

 

RFQ’s: Email or fax.  Usually processed in less than  
24 hours 

 
PAMARK MANIFOLDS is not responsible for any clerical, typographic or  

printing errors in this catalog 

Distributor: 

Copyright © 2011 PAMARK Manifolds LLC All rights reserved. 

All words and images unless otherwise referenced. 


